
11° Int. Sommerschwimmfest (Lahr, GER) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baumgartner Evelyn GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'29''84 495
2 Deklerk Finja GER 2009 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'30''15 480
3 Pothong Kim Vy GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'31''82 408
4 Buhler Anouk GER 2011 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 00'32''11 397

Wulf Emily GER 2009 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'32''11 397
6 Gunther Jara GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'32''30 390
7 Mosner Maelle GER 2010 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'32''38 387
8 Berisha Agnes GER 2011 GER SSV Grenzach 00'32''46 384

Schmidt Heidi GER 2011 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'32''46 384
10 Iliu Irina Ana GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'32''55 381
11 Teta Felicia GER 2011 GER SSV Grenzach 00'32''62 379
12 Mark Loreen GER 2011 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'32''76 374
13 Vollenweider Sophia GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'32''79 373
14 Jahn Kimberly GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 00'32''89 369
15 Scherer Bea Vanya GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'32''97 367
16 Woolls King Isabella GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'33''10 362

Trejos Maria Antonia ESP 2011 ESP CN Sek 00'33''10 362
Vollenweider Maria GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'33''10 362

19 Zeledon Fatima CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'33''16 360
20 Jager Vivien GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'33''23 358
21 Weilert Evita GER 2013 GER SSV Offenburg 00'33''93 336
22 Marin Ada GER 2009 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'34''21 328
23 Pothong Mai Vy GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'34''55 319
24 Hattig Anna GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'34''74 313
25 Serchova Sophia GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'34''75 313
26 Kaltenbacher Sophia Louise GER 2008 GER SSV Offenburg 00'34''93 308
27 Ching Mila CRC 2014 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'34''94 308
28 Eble Leni GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'35''28 299
29 Vargas Lucia CRC 2013 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'35''36 297
30 Gunther Yenna GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'35''80 286
31 Faucher Emilie GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 00'36''19 277
32 Kretschmann Luise GER 2013 GER SSV Grenzach 00'36''26 276
33 Villegas Emma CRC 2014 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'36''34 274
34 Gemidji Amelie GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'36''74 265
35 Rombach Marielene GER 2011 GER SSV Grenzach 00'36''78 264
36 Fleig Nora Sophia GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'36''83 263
37 Buhler Manon GER 2014 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 00'37''31 253
38 Tuncay Beful Ece GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 00'37''64 246
39 Stork Matilda GER 2014 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'37''81 243
40 Rudhart Malee GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'37''95 240
41 Kroncke Maja Sophie GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'38''16 236
42 Evers Marie GER 2015 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'38''21 235
43 Lingel Annie GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'38''72 226
44 Siri Francesca ESP 2008 ESP CN Sek 00'38''99 222
45 Wick Lisa GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'39''01 221
46 Forster Alina GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'39''03 221
47 Muller Ella GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'39''04 221
48 Hammer Hannah GER 2013 GER ST Denzlingen 00'39''06 220
49 Schwarz Lara GER 2014 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 00'39''08 220
50 Draghici Sofia GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'39''38 215
51 Linke Lina GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'39''59 212
52 Jakob Leonora GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'39''65 211
53 Heitzler Alina GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'39''93 206
54 Forster Mia GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'39''96 206
55 Urbanczyk Frida GER 2015 GER SSV Grenzach 00'40''13 203
56 Zimmermann Mia GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'40''22 202
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57 Rosch Noemi GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 00'40''28 201
58 Genz Mia CRC 2013 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'41''67 181
59 Reblitz Ricarda GER 2014 GER ST Denzlingen 00'42''15 175
60 Gultyaev Alisa GER 2014 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'42''48 171
61 Sonnenfeld Leana GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'42''56 170
62 Maliarakis Nikoletta GER 2014 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'42''68 169
63 Beitinger Emily GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'43''54 159
64 Sonner Emma GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'43''77 156
65 Oberrauch Anna GER 2015 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'44''01 154
66 Danilova Vasilisa GER 2015 GER SSV Offenburg 00'44''38 150
67 Escobar Maite CRC 2015 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'45''84 136
68 Kioschis Judith GER 2016 GER SSV Offenburg 00'48''32 116
69 Disch Alina GER 2017 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'53''11 87
70 Tesche Therese GER 2017 GER SSV Grenzach 00'56''45 73

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lagaly Luiz GER 2008 GER SSV Grenzach 00'25''83 530
2 Gerdt Theo GER 2008 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'26''46 493
3 Rivas Gianco CRC 2009 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'26''82 473
4 Kibler Akira CRC 2009 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'26''85 472
5 Sapun Eric Sergio POR 2010 GER SSV Offenburg 00'27''03 462
6 Schirrmeister Lennart GER 2007 GER SSV Grenzach 00'27''47 441
7 Musulin Bruno GER 2007 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'27''63 433
8 Schwan Edward GER 2011 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'27''79 425
9 Musulin Ivano GER 2007 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'27''86 422
10 Mosner Yoann GER 2012 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'28''04 414
11 Graf Benjamin GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'28''05 414
12 Kunz Nicolas CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'28''14 410
13 Kister Erik GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'28''22 406
14 Nehrwein Caspar GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'28''49 395
15 Pris Davis GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'28''94 377
16 Vidakis Georgios GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'29''06 372
17 Beck Julian Elias GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'29''48 356
18 Freiberg Alexander GER 2005 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'29''49 356
19 Rahmanian Philipp Kian GER 2010 GER SSV Offenburg 00'29''55 354
20 Fahrenson Finn Michael GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'29''56 353
21 Vogel Michael GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 00'29''67 350
22 Hofer Fabricio CRC 2009 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'30''07 336
23 Specht Denis GER 2007 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'30''43 324
24 Goppert Kai GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 00'30''46 323
25 Savenkov Nikita GER 2009 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'30''54 320
26 Reschetnik Denis GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'30''68 316
27 Weis Benjamin GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'30''98 307
28 Bottin Luca GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'31''97 279
29 Bossart Benedikt GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'32''05 277
30 Kongsomrith Robin GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'32''08 276
31 Sohler Alin Daniel GER 2012 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'32''27 272
32 Tymoshevskyi Yaroslav GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'32''80 259
33 El Haj Hussein Hassan GER 2011 GER SSV Offenburg 00'32''88 257

Mytsivk Hlib GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'32''88 257
35 Kunz Maximilian CRC 2013 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'33''17 250
36 Binder Valentin GER 2012 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'33''24 248
37 Schnirch Oskar GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 00'33''42 244
38 Muttenhammer Leonard GER 2014 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'33''44 244
39 Gulde Felix GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'33''80 236
40 Gerdt Paul GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'34''43 224
41 El Haj Hussein Ali GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 00'34''46 223
42 Deklerk Noah GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'34''52 222
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43 Riffel Calvin GER 2011 GER ST Denzlingen 00'34''63 220
44 Timme Elias GER 2012 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 00'34''71 218
45 Stoll Lukas GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'35''02 212
46 Oberrauch Leo GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'35''17 210
47 Ponath Oskar GER 2012 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'35''54 203
48 Paul Benedikt GER 2015 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'35''58 202
49 Caruso Simon GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'35''61 202
50 Busch Felix GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'36''51 187
51 Timme Jonas GER 2014 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 00'36''90 181
52 Deklerk Fabian GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'36''96 181
53 Westphal Maxim Markowitsch GER 2014 GER SSV Offenburg 00'37''04 179
54 Heizmann Nils GER 2012 GER Aqua Nautilus Freiburg-Hochdorf 00'37''24 177
55 Schorch Jakob Ephraim GER 2013 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 00'37''81 169
56 Graf Jonathan GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'38''22 163
57 Heindl Nikolai GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'38''23 163
58 Litau Timo Henry GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'38''90 155
59 Drosihn Edgar GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'38''98 154
60 Schubert Lian Noeh GER 2016 GER TV Buhl 1847 00'39''13 152
61 Schreck Maris David GER 2015 GER TV Buhl 1847 00'39''16 152
62 Jager Jan GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'39''33 150
63 Szabo Jonas GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'39''62 147
64 Schnell Matthew GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'39''68 146
65 Kilian Matias CRC 2013 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'40''32 139
66 Ziska Alexander GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 00'40''60 136
67 Kling Edward GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'41''34 129
68 Efimenko Ivan GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'41''71 125
69 Eble Marius GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'41''87 124
70 Koutoudis Kimon GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'42''05 122
71 Morgel Alexander GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'42''26 121
72 Erhardt Alexander GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'42''59 118
73 Grundmann Thomas GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'43''24 113
74 Pjatnicuks Maksimilians GER 2014 GER SSV Offenburg 00'43''49 111
75 Osipenko Vladimir GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'44''21 105
76 Jarchow Oskar GER 2017 GER Aqua Nautilus Freiburg-Hochdorf 00'44''89 101
77 Gunther Yanik GER 2015 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 00'45''52 96
78 Barrantes Alejandro CRC 2016 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'46''85 88
79 Willmann Emil GER 2014 GER ST Denzlingen 00'47''07 87
80 Amelsberg Nik GER 2014 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 00'47''85 83
81 Nanijanyan Arno GER 2017 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'48''53 79
82 Barrantes Andres CRC 2016 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 00'48''64 79
83 Stoll Leonard GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'48''71 79
84 Willmann Leon GER 2014 GER ST Denzlingen 00'48''76 78
85 Deegen Ben GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'49''23 76
86 Kioschis Jonathan GER 2013 GER SSV Offenburg 00'49''24 76
87 Nehrwein Thilo GER 2017 GER SG Regio Freiburg 00'50''27 71
88 Maier Arthur GER 2015 GER Aqua Nautilus Freiburg-Hochdorf 00'54''28 57
89 Steinhauer Lewin GER 2017 GER SSV Lahr 1921 00'56''46 50
90 Chavarria Andres CRC 2016 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 01'07''72 29
91 Escobar Andres CRC 2017 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 01'22''87 16
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100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mnich Alessa GER 2005 FRA Team Strasbourg 01'05''96 585
2 Seifert Lenia GER 2010 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 01'15''02 397
3 Deklerk Finja GER 2009 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 01'20''03 327
4 Esquivel Gloriana CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 01'21''26 313
5 Baumgartner Evelyn GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'21''47 310
6 Gunther Jara GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'21''81 306
7 Schrock Ursula GER 1966 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'23''33 290
8 Vollenweider Sophia GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'23''34 290
9 Reblitz Vesna GER 2009 GER ST Denzlingen 01'27''04 254
10 Pothong Kim Vy GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'27''07 254
11 Woolls King Isabella GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'29''24 236
12 Biehler Pia GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'30''83 224
13 Disch Malena GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'32''81 210
14 Eble Leni GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'35''28 194
15 Gemidji Amelie GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'37''16 183
16 Gunther Yenna GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'37''79 179
17 Tuncay Beful Ece GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 01'38''70 174
18 Jahn Kimberly GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 01'39''79 169
19 Kaltenbacher Sophia Louise GER 2008 GER SSV Offenburg 01'41''11 162
20 Schmidt Eule Josefine GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'44''60 146
21 Evers Marie GER 2015 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'49''90 126

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 FRA Team Strasbourg 00'58''57 601
2 Beratz Nick GER 2006 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'00''17 555
3 Maier Thierry SUI 2003 GER ST Denzlingen 01'00''47 546
4 Majorke Chris GER 2002 GER SSV Offenburg 01'03''00 483
5 Osipenko Danil GER 2008 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'05''88 422
6 Biehler Luis GER 2009 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'06''46 411
7 Graf Benjamin GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'06''53 410
8 Toryanik Christian GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'10''76 341
9 Musulin Bruno GER 2007 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'11''58 329
10 Vidakis Georgios GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'12''08 322
11 Rosales Alejandro CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 01'13''23 307
12 Barth Maxim GER 2012 GER SSV Grenzach 01'15''19 284
13 Beck Julian Elias GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'18''66 248
14 Nehrwein Caspar GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'20''06 235
15 Vogel Michael GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 01'20''93 228
16 Weis Benjamin GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'23''33 208
17 Specht Denis GER 2007 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 01'27''27 181

Paul Benedikt GER 2015 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 01'27''27 181
19 Deklerk Noah GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 01'28''16 176
20 El Haj Hussein Hassan GER 2011 GER SSV Offenburg 01'33''68 147
21 Freiberg Alexander GER 2005 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 01'35''07 140
22 Schnirch Oskar GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 01'38''66 125
23 Stoll Lukas GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 01'41''18 116
24 Riffel Calvin GER 2011 GER ST Denzlingen 01'43''97 107
25 El Haj Hussein Ali GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 01'44''32 106
26 Westphal Maxim Markowitsch GER 2014 GER SSV Offenburg 01'44''86 104
27 Deklerk Fabian GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 01'54''66 80
28 Eifler Louie GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 02'00''16 69
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200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scherer Bea Vanya GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'50''72 375
2 Jager Vivien GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'54''43 351
3 Reblitz Vesna GER 2009 GER ST Denzlingen 02'57''38 334
4 Vollenweider Maria GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'03''71 301
5 Schmidt Heidi GER 2011 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'04''78 295
6 Serchova Sophia GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'09''86 272
7 Rudhart Malee GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'20''44 231
8 Forster Alina GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'28''70 205
9 Zimmermann Mia GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'29''12 204
10 Wick Lisa GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'29''65 202
11 Pothong Mai Vy GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'33''70 191
12 Forster Mia GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'35''22 187
13 Schwarz Lara GER 2014 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 03'42''16 170
14 Sonner Emma GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'52''84 147
15 Lingel Annie GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'55''11 143
16 Beitinger Emily GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 04'13''03 115

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gerdt Theo GER 2008 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'31''39 404
2 Kister Erik GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'38''09 354
3 Rahmanian Philipp Kian GER 2010 GER SSV Offenburg 02'41''70 331
4 Fahrenson Finn Michael GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'42''66 325
5 Schwan Edward GER 2011 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'46''07 306
6 Pris Davis GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'46''52 303
7 Osipenko Ilja GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'01''78 233
8 Friese David GER 2011 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 03'07''47 212
9 Gerdt Paul GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'16''62 184
10 Bottin Luca GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'17''32 182
11 Gulde Felix GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'19''81 175
12 Kongsomrith Robin GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'22''05 169
13 Caruso Simon GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'22''31 169
14 Mytsivk Hlib GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'25''91 160
15 Jager Jan GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'29''39 152
16 Schreck Maris David GER 2015 GER TV Buhl 1847 03'38''04 135
17 Eble Marius GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'41''95 128
18 Erhardt Alexander GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'42''50 127
19 Kling Edward GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'45''06 122
20 Tymoshevskyi Yaroslav GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'52''75 111
21 Ziska Alexander GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 04'09''67 90
22 Willmann Emil GER 2014 GER ST Denzlingen 04'25''63 74
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11° Int. Sommerschwimmfest (Lahr, GER) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2025

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Seifert Lenia GER 2010 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'00''00 446
2 Wulf Emily GER 2009 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'07''26 396
3 Berisha Agnes GER 2011 GER SSV Grenzach 03'09''30 383
4 Sinner Jaqueline GER 1999 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'09''31 383
5 Eble Leni GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'13''14 361
6 Vollenweider Sophia GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'15''20 349
7 Schmidt Heidi GER 2011 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'17''05 340
8 Faucher Emilie GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 03'17''82 336
9 Marin Ada GER 2009 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 03'23''89 307
10 Gemidji Amelie GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'35''05 261
11 Disch Malena GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'35''06 261
12 Biehler Pia GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 03'38''26 250
13 Fleig Nora Sophia GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'40''28 243
14 Hammer Hannah GER 2013 GER ST Denzlingen 03'46''48 224
15 Buhler Manon GER 2014 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 03'51''47 209
16 Draghici Sofia GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'53''25 205
17 Heitzler Alina GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'57''07 195
18 Oberrauch Anna GER 2015 GER SG Regio Freiburg 04'02''49 182
19 Reblitz Ricarda GER 2014 GER ST Denzlingen 04'07''27 172
20 Linke Lina GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 04'08''67 169

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Osipenko Danil GER 2008 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'40''22 480
2 Kibler Akira CRC 2009 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'45''29 437
3 Biehler Luis GER 2009 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 02'46''39 428

Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 FRA Team Strasbourg 02'46''39 428
5 Reschetnik Denis GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'58''71 346
6 Weis Benjamin GER 2010 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 03'02''11 327
7 Osipenko Ilja GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'04''69 313
8 Savenkov Nikita GER 2009 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'12''98 274
9 Litau Timo Henry GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'32''44 206
10 Paul Benedikt GER 2015 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 03'34''91 199
11 Bossart Benedikt GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'38''62 189
12 El Haj Hussein Hassan GER 2011 GER SSV Offenburg 03'43''03 178
13 Busch Felix GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'44''79 173
14 Riffel Calvin GER 2011 GER ST Denzlingen 03'47''23 168
15 Heindl Nikolai GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'47''78 167
16 Drosihn Edgar GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'48''31 166
17 Osipenko Vladimir GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'54''81 152
18 Eifler Louie GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 04'04''13 135
19 Schnell Matthew GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 04'09''65 126
20 Willmann Leon GER 2014 GER ST Denzlingen 04'34''66 95
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11° Int. Sommerschwimmfest (Lahr, GER) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Deklerk Finja GER 2009 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'24''97 463
2 Reibel Oberle Susanne GER 1964 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'26''24 451
3 Baumgartner Evelyn GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'31''54 406
4 Wulf Emily GER 2009 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'35''93 372
5 Riexinger Hannah GER 2008 GER Aqua Nautilus Freiburg-Hochdorf 02'36''09 371
6 Mosner Maelle GER 2010 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'37''06 364
7 Pothong Kim Vy GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'38''14 357
8 Schmidt Heidi GER 2011 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'38''37 355
9 Woolls King Isabella GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'39''28 349
10 Buhler Anouk GER 2011 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 02'39''81 346
11 Hattig Anna GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'40''12 344
12 Scherer Bea Vanya GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'41''60 334
13 Jager Vivien GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'42''33 330
14 Teta Felicia GER 2011 GER SSV Grenzach 02'42''69 328
15 Vollenweider Maria GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'43''49 323
16 Jahn Kimberly GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 02'47''84 298
17 Weber Victoria GER 1983 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 02'51''60 279
18 Iliu Irina Ana GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'52''28 276
19 Kaltenbacher Sophia Louise GER 2008 GER SSV Offenburg 02'52''85 273
20 Weilert Evita GER 2013 GER SSV Offenburg 02'53''60 270
21 Zeledon Fatima CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'53''89 268
22 Serchova Sophia GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'54''78 264
23 Pothong Mai Vy GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'59''86 242
24 Faucher Emilie GER 2014 GER SSV Grenzach 03'01''73 235
25 Rombach Marielene GER 2011 GER SSV Grenzach 03'02''24 233
26 Fleig Nora Sophia GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'03''30 229
27 Kroncke Maja Sophie GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'03''64 228
28 Forster Alina GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'06''21 218
29 Gunther Yenna GER 2013 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 03'09''12 208
30 Wick Lisa GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'09''72 207
31 Rudhart Malee GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'10''63 204
32 Stork Matilda GER 2014 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 03'11''23 202
33 Kretschmann Luise GER 2013 GER SSV Grenzach 03'12''67 197
34 Evers Marie GER 2015 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'17''08 184
35 Urbanczyk Frida GER 2015 GER SSV Grenzach 03'17''11 184
36 Lingel Annie GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'21''85 171
37 Zimmermann Mia GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'22''10 171
38 Muller Ella GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'22''66 169
39 Forster Mia GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'26''05 161
40 Heitzler Alina GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'31''71 148
41 Sonnenfeld Leana GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'32''17 148
42 Beitinger Emily GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'34''34 143
43 Gultyaev Alisa GER 2014 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'34''43 143
44 Danilova Vasilisa GER 2015 GER SSV Offenburg 03'35''28 141
45 Sonner Emma GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'46''93 120
46 Mullerleile Magdalena GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'51''59 113
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11° Int. Sommerschwimmfest (Lahr, GER) - 2° Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 29/06/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Beratz Nick GER 2006 GER SSV Lahr 1921 01'59''75 617
2 Graf Benjamin GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'11''45 467
3 Mosner Yoann GER 2012 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'13''18 449
4 Lagaly Luiz GER 2008 GER SSV Grenzach 02'14''77 433
5 Sapun Eric Sergio POR 2010 GER SSV Offenburg 02'15''75 424
6 Rahmanian Philipp Kian GER 2010 GER SSV Offenburg 02'19''46 391
7 Kunz Nicolas CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'20''01 386
8 Schirrmeister Lennart GER 2007 GER SSV Grenzach 02'20''88 379
9 Schwan Edward GER 2011 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'21''71 372
10 Rivas Gianco CRC 2009 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'24''18 354
11 Pris Davis GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'27''01 334
12 Rosales Alejandro CRC 2010 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'27''31 331
13 Nehrwein Caspar GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'27''35 331
14 Fahrenson Finn Michael GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'27''54 330
15 Savenkov Nikita GER 2009 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'28''05 327
16 Kister Erik GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'28''24 325
17 Toryanik Christian GER 2010 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'28''88 321
18 Hofer Fabricio CRC 2009 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'29''08 320
19 Vidakis Georgios GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'32''91 296
20 Goppert Kai GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 02'36''00 279
21 Deklerk Noah GER 2013 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'38''05 268
22 Gulde Felix GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'43''13 244
23 Kunz Maximilian CRC 2013 CRC Asociac Delfines Humboldt 02'43''96 240
24 Bossart Benedikt GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'45''08 235
25 Muttenhammer Leonard GER 2014 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'45''93 232
26 Stoll Lukas GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'47''71 224
27 Busch Felix GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'50''27 214
28 Tymoshevskyi Yaroslav GER 2011 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'52''30 207
29 Kongsomrith Robin GER 2012 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'52''42 207
30 Mytsivk Hlib GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'52''82 205
31 Binder Valentin GER 2012 GER Gundelfinger TS 1976 E.V. 02'53''37 203
32 Bottin Luca GER 2012 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'53''38 203
33 Caruso Simon GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 02'54''41 200
34 Schnirch Oskar GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 02'54''52 199
35 Sohler Alin Daniel GER 2012 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 02'55''88 195
36 Timme Elias GER 2012 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 02'56''86 191
37 El Haj Hussein Ali GER 2012 GER SSV Offenburg 02'57''04 191
38 Gerdt Paul GER 2013 GER SSV Lahr 1921 02'59''41 183
39 Ponath Oskar GER 2012 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'00''34 180
40 Deklerk Fabian GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'01''31 178
41 Oberrauch Leo GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'03''50 171
42 Graf Jonathan GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'06''08 164
43 Drosihn Edgar GER 2013 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'10''27 154
44 Friese David GER 2011 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 03'10''77 152
45 Schorch Jakob Ephraim GER 2013 GER TV Gundelfingen 1905 03'13''38 146
46 Timme Jonas GER 2014 GER Badewasser Schwimm-Team e.V. 03'13''94 145
47 Westphal Maxim Markowitsch GER 2014 GER SSV Offenburg 03'16''55 139
48 Schubert Lian Noeh GER 2016 GER TV Buhl 1847 03'17''97 136
49 Jager Jan GER 2015 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'20''71 131
50 Eble Marius GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'26''34 120
51 Koutoudis Kimon GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'28''86 116
52 Grundmann Thomas GER 2014 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'31''81 111
53 Efimenko Ivan GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'34''67 107
54 Kling Edward GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 03'35''11 106
55 Ziska Alexander GER 2015 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach 03'35''52 106
56 Pjatnicuks Maksimilians GER 2014 GER SSV Offenburg 03'45''77 92
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57 Erhardt Alexander GER 2014 GER SSV Lahr 1921 03'58''69 78
58 Deegen Ben GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 04'04''36 72
59 Stoll Leonard GER 2016 GER SG Regio Freiburg 04'10''18 67
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